








 9:18 PM
 09/29/14
 Cash Basis

 Timbergrove Manor Civic Club
 Profit & Loss Budget Performance

 August 27 through September 29, 2014

Aug 27 - Sep 29, 14 Jan 1 - Sep 29, 14 Annual Budget

Ordinary Income/Expense

Income

Beautification Fund 0.00 1,063.00 1,000.00

Citizens Patrol Fund 0.00 1,980.00 500.00

Club Dues 803.39 23,392.56 25,000.00

Deed Rest. Enforcement Fund 0.00 953.00 500.00

Donations-4th of July 0.00 500.00 500.00

Donations-Easter Egg Hunt 0.00 350.00 500.00

Donations-Snow Party 0.00 0.00 3,000.00

Interest Income 0.00 186.10 300.00

Other 90.00 1,364.00 1,500.00

Rummage Sale Rev. 0.00 275.00 400.00

Timbergram Adv. Revenue 1,190.00 4,175.00 4,500.00

Total Income 2,083.39 34,238.66 37,700.00

Expense

4th of July 0.00 90.21 600.00

Bank Charges 0.00 2.75 50.00

Beautification 1,510.00 6,204.50 12,500.00

Citizens Patrol Expenses 0.00 174.35 300.00

Deed Rest. Revision-Legal 0.00 0.00 1,000.00

Deed Rest. Revision-Printing 0.00 0.00 500.00

Deed Rest. Revisions 0.00 0.00 2,000.00

Donation-Friends of 11th Street 0.00 5,000.00

Donations 0.00 2,548.71 500.00

Easter Egg Hunt 0.00 657.84 700.00

General Meeting Food 87.23 348.71 450.00

Holiday Decorations 0.00 84.00

Insurance 0.00 744.00 750.00

Masquerade Party 0.00 0.00 500.00

Meetings 0.00 0.00 50.00

Membership 0.00 0.00 350.00

Misc./ Other 75.00 351.53 100.00

Office/Postage 0.00 141.80 200.00

Rummage Sale/Shred Day Expense 0.00 678.12 600.00

Snow Party 0.00 0.00 5,000.00

Storage Unit 0.00 1,185.83 660.00

Timbergram 909.00 4,107.00 4,800.00

Vehicle Decals 0.00 2,050.00 2,000.00

Volunteer Dinner 921.95 921.95 1,500.00

Web Site

Online Payment Processing Fees 8.64 71.43 100.00
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 9:18 PM
 09/29/14
 Cash Basis

 Timbergrove Manor Civic Club
 Profit & Loss Budget Performance

 August 27 through September 29, 2014

Aug 27 - Sep 29, 14 Jan 1 - Sep 29, 14 Annual Budget

Profit & Loss

Aug 27 through September 29, 2014

Web Site Subscription 0.00 1,700.88 2,500.00

Total Web Site 8.64 1,772.31 2,600.00

Total Expense 3,511.82 27,063.61 37,710.00

Net Ordinary Income -1,428.43 7,175.05 -10.00

Net Income -1,428.43 7,175.05 -10.00
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Sep 29, 14

ASSETS
Current Assets

Checking/Savings
First National Bank 14,309.93
Integrity Bank CD - Janu... 26,056.44
Integrity Bank CD - July 25,168.98
Integrity Bank Checking 13,973.67

Total Checking/Savings 79,509.02

Total Current Assets 79,509.02

TOTAL ASSETS 79,509.02

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity

Opening Bal Equity 62,608.80
Unrestrict (retained earnin... 9,725.17
Net Income 7,175.05

Total Equity 79,509.02

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 79,509.02

9:12 PM Timbergrove Manor Civic Club
09/29/14 Balance Sheet
Cash Basis As of September 29, 2014
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 9:32 PM
 09/29/14
 Cash Basis

 Timbergrove Manor Civic Club
 Transaction Detail By Account

 August 27 through September 29, 2014

Type Date Num Name Memo Split Original Amount

First National Bank

Deposit 09/04/2014 Deposit -SPLIT- 29.01

Deposit 09/18/2014 Deposit -SPLIT- 87.29

Deposit 09/19/2014 Deposit -SPLIT- 77.53

Deposit 09/29/2014 Deposit -SPLIT- 77.53

Total First National Bank

Integrity Bank Checking

Deposit 09/08/2014 Deposit -SPLIT- 870.00

Deposit 09/08/2014 Deposit Club Dues 30.00

Check 09/08/2014 1250 Prime Source Sept Timbergram printing Timbergram -609.00

Check 09/08/2014 1251 Custodial Staff for General Mtgs (5) Misc./ Other -50.00

Check 09/09/2014 1252 Janet Ruhnke July/Sept Timbergram delivery -SPLIT- -325.00

Check 09/09/2014 1253 Darlene Wayt Pizza for 9/9/14 meeting General Meeting Food -87.23

Check 09/19/2014 1254 Al's Lawn and Tree Service July/Aug  Bed Cleanup Beautification -1,510.00

Deposit 09/19/2014 Deposit -SPLIT- 513.39

Check 09/29/2014 1255 Kojak's Sept 21, 2014 Volunteer Dinner -669.60

Check 09/29/2014 1256 Gary Nordstrom Door Prizes, decor, wine Volunteer Dinner -252.35

Deposit 09/29/2014 Deposit Timbergram Adv. Revenue 70.00

Deposit 09/29/2014 Deposit -SPLIT- 290.00

Deposit 09/29/2014 Square Deposit Club Dues 30.00

Total Integrity Bank Checking

TOTAL
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